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Meeting Agenda - Final 

To Allow Mayor Sheldon A. Neeley to 

Present his State of the City Address 

Tuesday, December 8, 2020 
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ROLL CALL 

MEMBER REMOTE ANNOUNCEMENT 

Pursuant to the newly revised Open Meetings Act, each Council member shall state that 
they are attending the meeting remotely and shall state where he or she is physically 
located (county or city and state). 

MEMBER CONTACT INFORMATION 

Eric Mays - (810) 922-4860; Maurice Davis - mdavis@cityofflint.com; Santino Guerra - 
sguerra@cityofflint.com; Kate Fields - kfields@cityofflint.com; Jerri Winfrey-Carter - jwinfrey-
carter@cityofflint.com; Herbert Winfrey - (810) 691-7463; Monica Galloway - 
mgalloway@cityofflint.com; Allan Griggs - agriggs@cityofflint.com; Eva Worthing - 
eworthing@cityofflint.com. 

PROCEDURES ON CONDUCTING ELECTRONIC PUBLIC MEETINGS 

All boards and commissions must adhere to all laws established under the Michigan 
Compiled Laws and in accordance with the revisions to the Open Meetings Act adopted in 
Senate Bill 1108, as passed on October 13, 2020, and signed into law on October 16, 2020. 

READING OF DISORDERLY PERSONS CITY CODE SUBSECTION 

Any person that persists in disrupting this meeting will be in violation of Flint City Code 
Section 31-10, Disorderly Conduct, Assault and Battery, and Disorderly Persons, and will be 
subject to arrest for a misdemeanor. Any person who prevents the peaceful and orderly 
conduct of any meeting will be given one warning. If they persist in disrupting the meeting, 
that individual will be subject to arrest. Violators shall be removed from meetings. 

ADJOURNMENT 

CALL TO ORDER 

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE 
 

PRAYER 
 

STATE OF THE CITY ADDRESS 
 

This is an Electronic Public Meeting. Members of the public 

and media may listen by dialing (617) 944-8177. 


